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APPENDIX Ç-INSPECTION OF FOOD AND

OLOV .*

- I --o __________ ___

Date. Name of Analyst. Division. of .'pî. Vendor.

1884.

nept. 6... M. Fiset...........Quebec.... 8371 Joshua Thompson........ Quebec. ...--
Sept. 6... do .............. do ...... 8372 El. Bfdard................. do ...--.

1886.

Feb. 11... Maynard Bowman.... Halifax 1207 Brown & Webb...... ... ........ Halifax. -.
do 11... do .... do 1215 John P. gott...... ..... ,.... ...... do .
do 11... do .... do ....... 1228 W. H. Schwartz & Son. ....... do ......-.
do 3... W. F. Beut............... St. John,..... 1510 Dearborn & 0o............ .. .. St. John.......4
do 3... do .............. do ...... 1514 A.Lordly............................. do .....--

W . H. Ellis ..... ...... Toronto ......
do ............ I do ......

9603
904

1006

1007

1008

1016
7
8

9

19
20

21

28
29
30

40
41
52
53

60.
68

R. Donald ....... ................... Toronto .....--
E. Lawson ........................... do ....-

W. G. Dunu & Co. . ... ...... Hamilton......

do ...................

do .................

John Jox..........................
James Watson ......................

do ......................

do ......................

Todhunter, Mitchell k Co ......
do do ......

do do ......

Dalton Bro& ...................
do ...........

do .......

Barton, Thompson & Co0.........
do do

Geo. Peau.........................
do ..... .......... ...........

Dalton Brou. ......................
do ..........

do ....--.

do

do
Toronto.......

do .....--

do .....-

do ......-

do ...-

do .....--

do ..-
do .....-

do ...-

do ...---

do ...--

do ...--
do

do ..-
do ..- *

A. 1888

1884
Oot. 10...

do 14...

1885.

Feb. 14...

de 14...

do 14...

do 14...
Mar. 20...

do 20...

April 2...

do 2...
do 2...

do 2...

do 2...
do 2...
do 2...

do 2...
do 2...
do 2...3
do 2

do 2 ..
do 3...


